Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-416-DE6 4U Compact Stylish 6x3.5" Hotswap
Rackmount Chassis
• Supports front access USB ports
• Supports standard ATX PSU
• Compatible with redundant power supplies

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
D-416-DE6
IS-400R8P IS 400w x 2 redundantD416-DE6BK D-416-DE6 with Black HDD Handle
IS-550R8P Mini 550w Redundant
Drive Cage BPN Trayless Drive Cage Series
BPU Tray Drive Cage Series
FANS DD-FAN60-Q
DD-FAN80
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
D416-DE6BL D-416-DE6 with Blue HDD Handle
D416-DE6RD D-416-DE6 with Red HDD Handle
D416-DE6SL D-416-DE6 with Silver HDD Handle
D416-DE6WB D-416-DE6 with Wood Look HDD Handle